Mortis St Cemetery Goulburn

A

Arthur

B
Banfield
Barber
Barry
Beck
Bellasis
Bergin
Blyth
Boardman
Brady
Brady
Brennan
Brooks
Buck
Bunce
Bunyan
Byrne
Byrne
Byrne x 3

C

Cain
Carr

C1-R

C2-M
C4-pP
C2-B
C13-5S
C7-V
Ci-P
Ci0-U
C2-G
Cl11-P
C11-T
Ci12-N
C4-C
C1-G
C10-)J
C8-M
C5-F
Ci13-F
C7-0

C10-F
C2-M

Carrigan
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll x 2
Caspers
Cochrane
Conley
Costigan
Creighton
Cunningham
Cushion

D
Dalglish
Daniel
Darliston
de Lauret
Dignam
Donnelly
Dorney
Doyle
Driscoll
Duand
Duigan
Duncan
Dunn
Dunn

C8-K
C5-C
C3-E
C8-M
C7-K
C7-N
C8-E
c9-0
c9-Q
C7-K
c6-U

C7-V
C12-T
C5-V
C7-V
C4-U
co-pP
c2-J
C10-F
C10-A
Ci1-0O
C1-K
C3-P
c2-pP
C3-T

Catholic Section

Dunne
Durack

E
EAW

Evans
Evans

F

Farrell
Fisher
Fitzgibbon
Fitzgibbon
Fitzpatrick
Fitzpatrick
Flanagan
Floyd
Flynn
Ford
Forster
Fox
Francis
Frost x 2
Frost

C5-K
C2-N

Ci13-F
C12-)
Ci2-uU

C4-pP
C4-A
C12-T
Ci2-uU
C5-S
C2-T
C5-1J
C3-i
C6-C
C2-D
C8-R
C3-P
C2-K
C3-K
C3-K
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Fuller
Futton

G

Gallagher
Garner
Goaly
Godfrey
Goode
Graham
Grealey x 4
Grealy
Green

H
Hadwick
Halfpenny
Hall

Hall
Hammond
Hanley
Hannon
Hartly
Hayes
Heffernan
Hegarty

C7-K
C7-F

C2-H
C7-K
Ci-D
C5-R
C9-R
Cl1-G
c9-M
c9-M
C7-V

c6-U
C6-K
C5-H
C3-Q
C5-N
Cl10-C
c9-D
C6-H
co-T
C10-R
Ci2-M

Hickey
Holt
Hourn
Howarth

K

Kelley
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kenny
Kenny
Kingston

L

Lacey
Large
Larkin
Lawler
Lawliss
Leonard
Lett

C5-V
C5-L
C8-K
C7-K

C6-i
C4-D
C4-G
C10-K
C10-K
C5-P
C5-V
C4-E
co-T
C6-N

C2-D
C6-N
C2-D
Ci12-N
c9-0
co-pP
C7-V

Catholic Section

Loughnan
Lynam
Lynam
Lynch

M

MacDonald
Malone
Malone
Maloney
Maloney

Maloney x 2

Manion x 3
Manning
Martin
Martin
Mason
Maurice
McAleer
McAlister
McAlister
McAllister
McCabe x 3
McCann
McCarthy
McConnell

Cl1-uU
C3-i
C11-K
c6-T

C8-T
C2-B
Ci10-M
c9-Q
C3-E
Ci10-0O
C8-0
Cl10-C
Cl13-E
C6-M
C3-A
C3-F
C5-R
C4-K
C7-M
C7-G
Ci2-pP
C5-K
C2-H
Cl1-E
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McConnell
McCoole

McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald

McDonell x 2

McDonnell
McEncroe
McFadden
McG
McGarvey
McGill
McGillies
McGilvrey
McGovern
McGrath
Mclnnes x 3
Mclnnis
McKay
McKillop
McLean
McNamara
McShane
McShane
Miller
Miller
Moher

C8-1J
C7-T
C10-A
Ci3-Q
co-u
Ci3-Q
Ci0-U
C13-R
Cc2-U
C8-H
Cl11-G
Cl10-L
C6-A
Ci0-P
c8-P
C7-P
C12-K
Ci12-M
C11-N
C12-K
Cl10-D
Cl10-H
C3-H
C7-B
c9-C
C4-)
C3-J
C13-)

Mooney
Moore

Moran

Moran
Morrissey
Mulcahy
Mum and Dad
Munoz
Murtagh

N

Neville
Newman
Northrope

O
O'Brien
O'Connell
O'Connor
O'Donell
O'Donnell
O'Keefe x 2
O'Neill
O'Reilly
O'Sullivan
Ormerod

Ci2-L
C7-T
C6-B
C7-L
C4-D
C8-G
C9-A
Cl1-E
Cl12-5S

C4-5S
C4-0
C9-K

Cl1-uU
C10-T
C8-Vv
Cl1-Q
C1l1-0
C11-N
Cl1-M
C3-Vv
C7-5S
Cc2-uU

Catholic Section

P

Paton
Payne
Peard
Penington
Plumb

Q

Quinn

R

Ragan
Rawson
Richardson
Rohan
Ryan

Ryan

Ryan

Ryan

S

Seery
Serey
Sheahan

C2-5S
C4-0
C4-5S
C9-R
C6-K

C5-M

C2-K
Ci10-0O
Cc2-V
C7-i
Co-i
C6-K
Ci1-0O
Cl11-P

Cl12-5S
Cl11-S
co-T
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Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehy
Sheekey
Sidwell
Siggs
Simpson
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Starr
Stewart
Stewart
Storrier
Storrier x 2
Storrier
Summergreene

T

Taylor
Taylor

TH
Thomas
Thompson
Tosney
Tricker

C11-J
Cl1-M™M
Ci3-T
C6-S
C7-Q
C6-L
C7-V
C7-B
co-pP
Ci0-T
C11-T
Cl1-L
Cl11-E
C13-K
C2-K
C2-Q
C3-K
Cl-L

Cl12-G
C8-Vv
C2-i
C4-0
C3-H
Ci12-M
Ci0-Vv

Vv

Vernon

W

Wall

Walsh
Ward

Warn
Watson
Werner
Wholohan
Williams x 2
Williams
Williamson
Wotherspoon
Wright

c8-Q

Ci-P
C3-P
C8-K
Ci0-U
Co9-M
C7-V
C5-U
Cl-F
C10-Q
C2-G
C11-S
C8-i

Catholic Section



